



MDN/CS/COMPLIANCE /2022-23

Date: 16.11.2022

BSE Limited,
P.J. Towers, 1st Floor,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor; Plot No. CII
G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)
Mumbai - 400051

Scrip Code: 541195

Trading Symbol: MIDHANI

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015.

Ref: Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022.

Dear Sir/Madam,

In furtherance to our even letter dated November 14, 2022, please find enclosed herewith relevant pages of “Financial express” (English), “Hindi Milap” (Hindi) and “Sakshi” (Telugu) newspapers, published on 16.11.2022, depicting the financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022, as approved by Board of Directors.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You



Yours Faithfully,
For Mishra Dhatu Nigam Limited

Paul Antony

Company Secretary & Compliance officer

Encl: As above

मिश्र धातु निगम लिमिटेड

(भारत सरकार का उद्यम)

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: पी.ओ. कंचनबाग, हैदराबाद, तेलंगाना -500058

फोन Telephone: 040-24184000, फैक्स Fax: 040-24340039

निगमित पहचान सं. CIN: L14292TG1973GOI001660

वेबसाइट Website: www.midhani-india.in

MISHRA DHATU NIGAM LIMITED

(A Govt. of India Enterprise)

Registered Office: P.O. Kanchanbagh, Hyderabad, Telangana-500058

Canara Bank
Sec 12-A/CC-1, Awas Vikas, Rajendra Centre, Sikandra Agra
Cont: 0562-3500622, Email: gacogra@canarabank.com

Requirement of Premises
Bank desires to have commercially approved premises only on rent basis preferably at ground floor. The premises is required in the following locality and the carpet area suggested for shifting of its branch is as under.

Name of locality: **Delhanganj, Agra**
Carpet Area: **2200 Sq feet (207.50 Sq mtr)**

The details may be collected from Bank's website www.canarabank.com under category "Adv/Bids/Tenders". The last date for submission of application in sealed cover in two bid formats is on 01.12.2022 upto 03:00 PM.
Date: 16.11.2022 DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER

The Federal Bank Ltd. FEDERAL BANK
D-15 Prashant Vihar Rohini Sector-14
Delhi - 110085
Your Perfect Banking Partner
Regd. Office, Always, Kerala

NOTICE FOR PRIVATE SALE OF GOLD
Notice is hereby given for the information of all concerned that Gold Ornaments pledged in the following Gold loan accounts, with the under mentioned branches of the Bank, which are overdue for redemption and which have not been regularized so far in spite of repeated notices, will be put for sale in the branch on or after 01.12.2022 as shown below:

BRANCH/VENUE	Name	Account Number
The Federal Bank Ltd.	NAVIN KUMAR	14746100037631
Branch Office:	NAVIN KUMAR	14746100037623
D-15 Prashant Vihar	REENA GABA	14746100034042
Rohini Sector-14	DURGESH KUMAR SINGH	14745600001089
Delhi - 110085	SONIA GARG	14745600001667
	MEENU	14745600000610
	SUNIL GARG	14745600001618
	AMANDEEP KAUR	14745600001394

Place: PRASHANT VIHAR, ROHINI Branch Manager,
DATE: 16.11.2022 (The Federal Bank Ltd.)

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITED
(A Govt. of India Enterprise)
Corporate & Registered Office: Mahanagar Doorsanchar Sadan, 5th Floor,
9, CGO Complex, Lodhi Road, New Delhi-110003
Website: www.mtnl.net.in, Phone (Off.): 011-24319020, Fax: 011-24324243, CIN : L32101DL1986GOI023501

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED ON 30/09/2022 (Rs.in Crore)

Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
	Three Months Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended	Three Months Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended
	3 months ended 30/09/2022	Corresponding 3 months ended 30/09/2021 in the previous year	Year to date figures for Current period ended 30/09/2022	Year to date figures for previous period ended 30/09/2021	Previous year ended 31/03/2022	3 months ended 30/09/2022	Corresponding 3 months ended 30/09/2021 in the previous year	Year to date figures for Current period ended 30/09/2022	Year to date figures for previous period ended 30/09/2021	Previous year ended 31/03/2022
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
1 Total Income from Operations	220.21	287.89	456.03	571.70	1,069.72	237.92	305.73	488.64	606.88	1,149.04
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before exceptional items & tax	(737.07)	(653.21)	(1,386.91)	(1,341.33)	(2,602.59)	(737.99)	(654.56)	(1,391.06)	(1,343.25)	(2,600.21)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(737.07)	(653.21)	(1,386.91)	(1,341.33)	(2,602.59)	(737.99)	(654.56)	(1,391.06)	(1,343.25)	(2,600.21)
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	(737.07)	(653.21)	(1,386.91)	(1,341.33)	(2,602.59)	(737.99)	(654.56)	(1,391.06)	(1,343.25)	(2,603.12)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising net profit/(loss) after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(734.66)	(658.96)	(1,384.50)	(1,347.08)	(2,616.57)	(733.56)	(659.87)	(1,386.63)	(1,352.49)	(2,623.76)
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00
7 Other Equity excluding revaluation reserves	(20,670.96)	(18,016.97)	(20,670.96)	(18,016.97)	(19,286.45)	(20,684.88)	(18,027.00)	(20,684.88)	(18,027.00)	(19,298.26)
8 Securities Premium Account	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00
9 Net Worth	(20,040.96)	(17,386.97)	(20,040.96)	(17,386.97)	(18,656.45)	(20,054.88)	(17,397.00)	(20,054.88)	(17,397.00)	(18,668.26)
10 Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	18,199.40	19,092.64	18,199.40	19,092.64	19,661.18	18,199.40	19,092.64	18,199.40	19,092.64	19,661.18
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12 Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	(1.38)	(1.50)	(1.38)	(1.50)	(1.43)	(1.38)	(1.49)	(1.38)	(1.49)	(1.43)
13 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10 each) for continuing and discontinued operations - (not annualised)										
1. Basic :	(11.70)	(10.37)	(22.01)	(21.29)	(41.31)	(11.71)	(10.39)	(22.08)	(21.32)	(41.32)
2. Diluted :	(11.70)	(10.37)	(22.01)	(21.29)	(41.31)	(11.71)	(10.39)	(22.08)	(21.32)	(41.32)
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	45.27	-	45.27	-	-	45.27	-	45.27	-
16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	0.02	0.09	0.04	0.06	0.08	0.02	0.09	0.04	0.06	0.08
17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	0.04	0.13	0.08	0.09	0.14	0.05	0.13	0.09	0.09	0.14

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the company at www.mtnl.net.in and on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in their meeting held on 14.11.2022 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on the same date.
3. For the items referred in sub-clauses of the Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE & NSE and can be accessed on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
4. The company has prepared these financial results in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.11.2022

For and on behalf of the Board
(P. K. Purwar)
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 06619060

UNISTAR
Universal Cables Limited
Regd. Office : P. O. Birla Vikas, Satna - 485 005 (M.P.)
Phone : (07672) 257121 to 257127, 414000 - Fax : (07672) 416228
E-mail : headoffice@unistar.co.in - Website : www.unistar.co.in
CIN-L31300MP1945PLC001114
AN ISI/SO 9001, 14001 & 45001 COMPANY

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended
		30.09.2022			30.09.2021			
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	51428.21	51380.43	45116.37	102808.64	72932.72	181353.94	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3168.83	3496.66	997.68	6665.49	3941.93	9855.89	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3168.83	3496.66	997.68	6665.49	3941.93	9855.89	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2591.22	2677.18	830.27	5268.40	3012.24	7492.57	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4373.67	(3686.87)	1089.86	686.80	8145.69	16258.61	
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per share)	3469.83	3469.83	3469.83	3469.83	3469.83	3469.83	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	121738.65	
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings per share (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)	7.46	7.72	2.39	15.18	8.68	21.60	

Key Unaudited Standalone Financial Information of the Company is as under :-

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended
		30.09.2022			30.09.2021			
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	51428.21	51380.43	45116.37	102808.64	72932.72	181353.94	
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax	2535.30	2029.04	249.18	4564.34	1255.49	4031.13	
3	Net Profit for the period after Tax	2011.34	1506.36	266.45	3517.70	1012.12	3047.98	
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2564.92	(2237.82)	(152.57)	327.10	3317.53	7841.13	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022, as filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above quarterly and half yearly results are available on the stock exchanges websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website: www.unistar.co.in.

Place : Kolkata
Date : 14.11.2022

for Universal Cables Limited
(Harsh V. Lodha)
Chairman
DIN: 00394094

MISHRA DHATU NIGAM LIMITED
(A Government of India Enterprise) (CIN:L14292TG1973GOI001660)
Registered & Corporate Office: PO Kanchanbagh, Hyderabad-500058
Phone: 040-24184515, Fax:040-29568502 Website: www.midhani-india.in

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

A. Standalone Results (₹ in Lakhs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2022		30.09.2021		
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations	18,095.00	18,792.49	29,587.57	30,197.70	85,949.02
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items) #	4,887.44	4,534.16	7,227.86	7,040.30	23,911.98
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extra ordinary items) #	4,887.44	4,534.16	7,227.86	7,040.30	23,911.98
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extra ordinary items) #	3,356.14	3,363.05	5,126.23	5,244.19	17,630.77
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income for the period (after tax)]	3,429.41	3,389.96	5,196.87	5,202.76	17,691.39
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	18,734.00	18,734.00	18,734.00	18,734.00	18,734.00
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	100,337.94
8	Networth	-	-	-	-	119,071.94
9	Debt Equity Ratio (Times)	0.26	0.14	0.26	0.14	0.22
10	Earnings per share (Basic & Diluted) (₹) (not annualised)	1.79	1.80	2.74	2.80	9.41
11	Debt Service coverage Ratio (Times)	0.21	0.33	0.33	0.54	1.02
12	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (Times)	11.63	33.63	10.35	25.77	13.66

B. Consolidated Results (₹ in Lakhs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2022		30.09.2021		
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total revenue from operations	18,095.00	18,792.49	29,587.57	30,197.70	85,949.02
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional items and/or extra ordinary items) #	4,887.44	4,534.16	7,227.86	7,040.30	23,911.98
3	Share of Profit / (Loss) of Joint Venture	4.55	30.79	10.96	19.02	30.96
4	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items and/or extra ordinary items) #	4,891.99	4,564.95	7,238.82	7,059.32	23,942.94
5	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items and/or extra ordinary items) #	3,360.69	3,393.84	5,137.19	5,263.21	17,661.73
6	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income for the period (after tax)]	3,433.96	3,420.75	5,207.83	5,221.78	17,722.35
7	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	18,734.00	18,734.00	18,734.00	18,734.00	18,734.00
8	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	100,219.28
9	Networth	-	-	-	-	118,953.28
10	Debt Equity Ratio (Times)	0.26	0.14	0.26	0.14	0.22
11	Earnings per share (Basic & Diluted) (₹) (not annualised)	1.79	1.81	2.74	2.81	9.43
12	Debt Service coverage Ratio (Times)	0.21	0.34	0.33	0.54	1.02
13	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (Times)	11.64	32.82	10.36	25.83	13.67

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Half Year Ended Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September 2022 Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.midhani-india.in)
2. Consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2022 include results of Utkarsha Aluminium Dhatu Nigam Limited (JV Company) which have been consolidated under equity method (50% Shareholding).
3. #Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS.
4. The above statement of financial results were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 14th November 2022

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Dr. Sanjay Kumar Jha
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 14.11.2022

CAPITAL INDIA
Rediscover Business
CAPITAL INDIA FINANCE LIMITED
CIN: L74899DL1994PLC128577
Regd.Off : 2nd floor, DLF Centre, Sansad Marg, New Delhi - 110001, P: 011-4954 6000
Website : www.capitalindia.com, Email: secretarial@capitalindia.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended		Half Year Ended	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended
		30th Sep 2022	30th Sep 2021	30th Sep 2022	30th Sep 2022	30th Sep 2021	30th Sep 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income From Operations	4,162.99	2,952.34	8,022.34	17,085.74	12,841.19	33,172.89
2	Net Profit/ (loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional/extraordinary items)	594.00	483.71	1,042.03	(1,611.15)	(227.79)	(3,901.73)
3	Net Profit/ (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional/extraordinary items)	594.00	483.71	1,042.03	(1,611.15)	(227.79)	(3,901.73)
4	Net Profit/ (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional/extraordinary items)	431.82	367.43	755.60	(1,794.87)	(357.46)	(4,145.91)
5	Total Comprehensive income/ (loss) for the period [Comprising profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	431.82	367.43	755.60	(1,794.87)	(362.73)	(4,145.91)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	7,773.43	7,773.43	7,773.43	7,773.43	7,773.43	7,773.43
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	7,855.78	-	-	2,342.36
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	42,119.40	-	-	51,069.02
9	Net worth	7,773.43	7,773.43	7,773.43	7,773.43	7,773.43	61,184.81
10	Paid up debt capital/outstanding debt	-	-	55,941.65	-	-	69,139.73
11	Outstanding redeemable preference shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity ratio	-	0.97				

2. Selection of Agency for supply of Manpower for Housekeeping Security Services and Maintenance work at APMDC Head Office, Vijayawada
APMDC/P&C/Manpower-HK/2022-23, dated:16.11.2022

For more information on location of the plants, eligibility criteria, tender fees, timelines and other details, please visit e-procurement website of GoAP (www.tender.approcurement.gov.in) or APMDC website (www.apmdc.ap.gov.in). The tender document is available for download from 16.11.2022 and last date for bid submission is 30.11.2022.

Place: Vijayawada Sd/- Vice Chairman and Managing Director
Date: 16th November 2022 The A.P. Mineral Development Corporation Limited

హైదరాబాద్ మహానగరపాలక సంస్థ
4వ అంతస్తు స్వర్ణజయంతి కమర్షియల్ కాంప్లెక్స్, అమీర్ పేట్, హైదరాబాద్

HMDA చట్టం 2008లోని సెక్షన్ 15(3) క్రింద బహిరంగ ప్రకటన
(ప్రభుత్వ మెమో నం. e-75842/Pig.1(1)/2018, తేదీ: 16.09.2022)
HMDA చట్టం 2008 (యాక్ట్ నం. 8 ఆఫ్ 2008)లోని సెక్షన్ 15 యొక్క ఉపసెక్షన్ (1) ద్వారా సుక్రమించిన అధికారమును వినియోగించుచుండూ, G.O.Ms.No.538 MA తేదీ: 29.10.2001 ప్రకారం ఆమోదించబడిన సైబరాబాద్ డెవలప్ మెంట్ అథారిటీ (CDA) కోసం ప్రకటిత హస్తగతీస్థాల్ ఉద్దేశించిన భూమి ఉపయోగానికి దిగువ తెలిపిన డ్రాఫ్ట్ మార్కు చేయబడు ప్రతిపాదించబడును. G.O.Ms.No.538 MA తేదీ: 29.10.2001 ప్రకారం సైబరాబాద్ డెవలప్ మెంట్ అథారిటీ (CDA) ఏరియా కోసం ప్రకటిత హస్తగతీస్థాల్ ప్రకారం రంగారెడ్డి జిల్లా శేరిలింగంపల్లి మండలం మాదాపూర్ గ్రామం వద్దగల సర్కిల్ నం.66, 67లో ప్రస్తుతం రెసిడెన్షియల్ యూజ్ కోసం తెలియచేయబడిన 836.12 చ.మీటర్ల విస్తీర్ణం గల ప్లాట్ నం.66లోని సైట్ అప్పొడు కమర్షియల్ యూజ్ కోసం నిర్దేశించబడు ప్రతిపాదించబడును. పైన తెలిపిన వివరాలు <http://gazette.telangana.gov.in/> మరియు <http://hmda.gov.in/> వెబ్సైట్లలో లభిస్తాయి. నవంబరు ప్రతిపాదనలకు ఎవరెని వ్యక్తి లేదా సంస్థ నుండి అభ్యంతరాలు/ సూచనలు పరిశీలించబడతాయి. వారు విభిన్నతరహా అభ్యంతరాలు/ సూచనలను M.C. HMDA వారికి Special Chief Secretary, MA & UD Dept., Telangana Secretariat, Hyderabad వారికి ఈ ప్రకటన ప్రచురణ తేదీ నుండి పదిహేను (15) రోజులలోగా దాఖలు చేయగలరు.
సం/- మెట్రోపాలిటన్ కమిషనర్, HMDA తరఫున
DIPR RO No.9033-PP/CL/Adv/1/2022-23, Dt. 15.11.2022

తెలిపారు.
వెబ్సైట్
అవసరమైతే
ఆయన
www.fcr
హెల్ప్ లైన్ నం
8919477
మెయిల్
ద్వారా తెలిపే
ప్రవేశ పత్రం
PG-202
(ఆన్ లైన్)
అకడమిక్
టుం దని

మిడ్ హానీ సిగ్మెంట్ లిమిటెడ్

(భారత ప్రభుత్వ సంస్థ) (CIN:L14292TG1973GOI001660)
నమోదిత & కార్పొరేట్ కార్యాలయం: PO కంచనబాగ్, హైదరాబాద్ - 500058
ఫోన్: 040-24184515, ఫ్యాక్స్: 040-29568502, వెబ్సైట్: www.midhani-india.in

సెప్టెంబర్ 30, 2022న ముగిసిన త్రైమాసిక మరియు అర్థ సంవత్సర ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల సారాంశము

ఎ. స్వతంత్ర ఫలితాలు (ఒక షేర్ డేటా మినహా ₹ లక్షలలో)

క్ర. సం.	వివరాలు	ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం		ముగిసిన అర్థ సంవత్సరం		ముగిసిన వార్షికం
		30.09.2022 (ఆడిట్ చేయనిది)	30.09.2021 (ఆడిట్ చేయనిది)	30.09.2022 (ఆడిట్ చేయనిది)	30.09.2021 (ఆడిట్ చేయనిది)	30.03.2022 (ఆడిట్ చేయనిది)
1	కార్యకలాపాల నుండి మొత్తం ఆదాయం	18,095.00	18,792.49	29,587.57	30,197.70	85,949.02
2	ఈ కాలానికి నికర లాభం (పన్నుకు ముందు, మినహాయించిన అంశాలు మరియు/లేదా అసాధారణ అంశాలు) #	4,887.44	4,534.16	7,227.86	7,040.30	23,911.98
3	పన్నుకు ముందు కాలానికి నికర లాభం (మినహాయించిన అంశాలు మరియు/ లేదా అసాధారణ అంశాల తర్వాత) #	4,887.44	4,534.16	7,227.86	7,040.30	23,911.98
4	పన్ను తర్వాతి కాలానికి నికర లాభం (మినహాయించిన అంశాలు మరియు/ లేదా అసాధారణ అంశాల తర్వాత) #	3,356.14	3,363.05	5,126.23	5,244.19	17,630.77
5	ఈ కాలానికి మొత్తం సమగ్ర ఆదాయం [ఈ కాలానికి లాభం (పన్ను తర్వాత) మరియు ఈ కాలానికి ఇతర సమగ్ర ఆదాయం (పన్ను తర్వాత) కలిగి ఉంది]	3,429.41	3,389.96	5,196.87	5,202.76	17,691.39
6	చెల్లించిన ఈక్విటీ వాటా మూలధనం (ఫేస్ వాల్యూ రూ.10/- ప్రతీది)	18,734.00	18,734.00	18,734.00	18,734.00	18,734.00
7	రిజర్వులు (రీవాల్యూయేషన్ రిజర్వు మినహా)					100,337.94
8	నికర విలువ					119,071.94
9	రుణ ఈక్విటీ నిష్పత్తి (ట్రెమ్స్)	0.26	0.14	0.26	0.14	0.22
10	ప్రతీ వాటా ఆర్జనలు (బేసిక్ మరియు డైల్యూటెడ్) (₹) (వార్షికం కానిది)	1.79	1.80	2.74	2.80	9.41
11	రుణ సేవా కవరేజీ నిష్పత్తి (ట్రెమ్స్)	0.21	0.33	0.33	0.54	1.02
12	వడ్డీ సేవా కవరేజీ నిష్పత్తి (ట్రెమ్స్)	11.63	33.63	10.35	25.77	13.66

బి. ఏకీకృత ఫలితాలు (ఒక షేర్ డేటా మినహా ₹ లక్షలలో)

క్ర. సం.	వివరాలు	ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం		ముగిసిన అర్థ సంవత్సరం		ముగిసిన వార్షికం
		30.09.2022 (ఆడిట్ చేయనిది)	30.09.2021 (ఆడిట్ చేయనిది)	30.09.2022 (ఆడిట్ చేయనిది)	30.09.2021 (ఆడిట్ చేయనిది)	30.03.2022 (ఆడిట్ చేయనిది)
1	కార్యకలాపాల నుండి మొత్తం రెవెన్యూ	18,095.00	18,792.49	29,587.57	30,197.70	85,949.02
2	ఈ కాలానికి నికర లాభం (పన్నుకు ముందు, మినహాయించిన అంశాలు మరియు/లేదా అసాధారణ అంశాలు) #	4,887.44	4,534.16	7,227.86	7,040.30	23,911.98
3	జాయింట్ వెంచర్ యొక్క లాభం/(నష్టం) వాటా	4.55	30.79	10.96	19.02	30.96
4	పన్నుకు ముందు కాలానికి నికర లాభం (మినహాయించిన అంశాలు మరియు/ లేదా అసాధారణ అంశాల తర్వాత) #	4,891.99	4,564.95	7,238.82	7,059.32	23,942.94
5	పన్ను తర్వాతి కాలానికి నికర లాభం (మినహాయించిన అంశాలు మరియు/ లేదా అసాధారణ అంశాల తర్వాత) #	3,360.69	3,393.84	5,137.19	5,263.21	17,661.73
6	ఈ కాలానికి మొత్తం సమగ్ర ఆదాయం [ఈ కాలానికి లాభం (పన్ను తర్వాత) మరియు ఈ కాలానికి ఇతర సమగ్ర ఆదాయం (పన్ను తర్వాత) కలిగి ఉంది]	3,433.96	3,420.75	5,207.83	5,221.78	17,722.35
7	చెల్లించిన ఈక్విటీ వాటా మూలధనం (ఫేస్ వాల్యూ రూ.10/- ప్రతీది)	18,734.00	18,734.00	18,734.00	18,734.00	18,734.00
8	రిజర్వులు (రీవాల్యూయేషన్ రిజర్వు మినహా)	-	-	-	-	100,219.28
9	నికర విలువ					118,953.28
10	రుణ ఈక్విటీ నిష్పత్తి (ట్రెమ్స్)	0.26	0.14	0.26	0.14	0.22
11	ప్రతీ వాటా ఆర్జనలు (బేసిక్ మరియు డైల్యూటెడ్) (₹) (వార్షికం కానిది)	1.79	1.81	2.74	2.81	9.43
12	రుణ సేవా కవరేజీ నిష్పత్తి (ట్రెమ్స్)	0.21	0.34	0.33	0.54	1.02
13	వడ్డీ సేవా కవరేజీ నిష్పత్తి (ట్రెమ్స్)	11.64	32.82	10.36	25.83	13.67

సూచనలు:

- పైన తెలిపినది SEBI (లిస్టింగ్ ఆర్డర్స్ మరియు డిస్ క్లొజర్ రివ్యూయర్ మెంట్స్), రెగ్యులేషన్స్, 2015లోని రెగ్యులేషన్ 33 క్రింద స్టాక్ ఎక్స్ చేంజీలతో దాఖలు చేయబడిన ముగిసిన త్రైమాసిక మరియు అర్థ సంవత్సర ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల సవరించిన ఫార్మాట్ యొక్క సారాంశం. 30 సెప్టెంబర్ 2022న ముగిసిన త్రైమాసిక మరియు అర్థ సంవత్సర ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల పూర్తి ఫార్మాట్ స్టాక్ ఎక్స్ చేంజీ వెబ్సైట్ అంట్ (www.bseindia.com) మరియు www.nseindia.comలో మరియు కంపెనీ వెబ్సైట్ అంట్ (www.midhani-india.in)లో లభిస్తాయి.
- ఉత్పన్న అల్యుమినియం ధాతు సిగ్మెంట్ లిమిటెడ్ (JV కంపెనీ) ఫలితాలు సహా 30 సెప్టెంబర్ 2022న ముగిసిన త్రైమాసిక మరియు అర్థ సంవత్సర ఏకీకృత ఆర్థిక ఫలితాలు ఈక్విటీ వద్దతి (50% షేర్ హోల్డింగ్) క్రింద ఏకీకృతం చేయబడినవి.
- # Ind-AS ప్రకారం లాభనష్టాల నివేదికలో మినహాయించిన మరియు/ లేదా అసాధారణ అంశాలు సర్దుబాటు చేయబడినవి.
- పైన తెలిపిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల నివేదిక ఆడిట్ కమిటీచే సమీక్షించబడింది మరియు 14 నవంబర్ 2022న జరిగిన సమావేశంలో డైరెక్టర్ల బోర్డుచే ఆమోదించబడినది.

డైరెక్టర్ల బోర్డు తరఫున
సం/-
డా॥ సంజయ్ కుమార్ రూపా
చైర్మన్ & మేనేజింగ్ డైరెక్టర్

ప్రదేశం: హైదరాబాద్
తేదీ: 14.11.2022

యూజీ

నిజ

బాణసంచా కాలుస్తున్న

గన్ ఫౌండ్రీ: నిజాం క...
చేస్తున్న ఆందోళనకు
విద్యాశాఖ మంత్రి సబ్
చర్యలు ఫలించాయి.
విద్యార్థినులకే కేటాయి
చేశారు. తమ సమస్య
దించడంపై పలువురు
చేశారు. తమ పోరాట
ప్రజా, విద్యార్థి సంఘ
పారు. ఎలాంటి షరతు
సంవత్సరాల విద్యార్థి
పల్ సూచించారు. దీం
విరమించారు. బాణస

హెల్త్ డైరెక్టర్

ముఖ్యమంత్రి

సాక్షి, హైదరాబాద్:
తెలంగాణలో
ప్రజారోగ్యం
మెరుగుపరచేం
దుకు ప్రభుత్వ
ప్రతినిధిగా
ప్రజారోగ్య సం
చాలకుడు డాక్టర్
శ్రీనివాసరావు చేస్తున్న
అభినందించారు. మ
సాగాలని ఆశీర్వదించా
మంగళవారం ముఖ్య
మర్యాదపూర్వకంగా
కాలేజీ ప్రారంభించడ
తజ్జతలు తెలిపారు.
మార్పులు తెస్తూ...
దుబాటులోకి తీసుకు
జిల్లాల్లో ప్రభుత్వ
చరిత్రాత్మకంగా నిలిచి
దర్బంగా ప్రస్తావించి
సుపరిపాలనతో చరిత్ర

